
Hospital / Organisation Name Position Telephone Facsimile Cell Email 

Groote Schuur Hospital Fiona McCurdie Procurement coordinator 021 404 4300 086 613 2587 082 458 2343 fiona.mccurdie@westerncape.gov.za

Groote Schuur Hospital Luke Steenkamp Procurement coordinator 021 404 3316 086 613 2587 082 458 2343 luke.steenkamp@westerncape.gov.za

Red Cross Hospital Babalwa Gili Procurement  coordinator 021 658 5955 074 652 7123 babalwa.gili@westerncape.gov.za

Tygerberg Hospital Shirley Coetzee Recipient and procurement coordinator 021 938 5082  021 938 5666 083 640 0194 shirley.coetzee@westerncape.gov.za

Tygerberg Hospital Winnie September Recipient and procurement coordinator 021 938 5082  021 938 5666 083 640 0194

Tygerberg Hospital Diane Vogt Recipient and procurement coordinator 021 938 5082  021 938 5666 083 640 0194

Christiaan Barnard Memorial Hospital Alexia Michaelides Regional manager & procurement coordinator 021 441 0384 082 455 8024 Alexia.Michaelides@netcare.co.za

Christiaan Barnard Memorial Hospital Lettie Prins Procurement coordinator 021 441 0520 063 687 0930 Lettie.Prins@netcare.co.za

Christiaan Barnard Memorial Hospital Ronel Yeats Procurement coordinator 021 441 0336 082 828 0395 Ronel.Yeats@netcare.co.za

Christiaan Barnard Memorial Hospital Margaret Fourie Kidney recipient  coordinator 021 4410332 082 942 1080 Margaret.Fourie@netcare.co.za 

Christiaan Barnard Memorial Hospital Helena Williams Heart recipient coordinator 021 441 0018 086 427 9021 083 656 9815 Helena.Williams@netcare.co.za 

UCT Private Academic Hospital Louise Human Kidney recipient  coordinator 021 442 1870 082 301 9559 louise.human@netcare.co.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Sandra Venter Public relations manager & tissue coordinator 021 856 2146 086 219 2842 082 325 3448 VenterS@tut.ac.za 

Cape Town Eyebank Sharon Munnik Director 021 447 5151 082 463 7945 eyebank@iafrica.com

Greenacres Hospital Bernadine Basson Recipient and procurement coordinator 041 363 4861 082 334 7267 Bernadine.basson@netcare.co.za

Livingstone Provincial Hospital Lucille Claassen Recipient and procurement coordinator 041 504 2459 083 378 0893 lucille.claassen@gmail.com

Centre for Tissue Engineering Phindile Dos Santos Tissue coordinator 061 405 2932 DosSantosMP@tut.ac.za

Frere Hospital Beauty Elgin Recipient and procurement coordinator 043 709 2169/09 076 420 6489 Beauty.Elgin@ECHEALTH.gov.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Phindile Dos Santos Tissue coordinator 061 405 2932 DosSantosMP@tut.ac.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Elize Scheepers Tissue coordinator 056 343 0067 082 411 7109 elizevdb@telkomsa.net

Entabeni Hospital and Heart Centre Belinda Moolman Kidney recipient  coordinator 031 204 7828 074 574 0167 belinda.moolman@lifehealthcare.co.za

St Augustine's Hospital Reka Dulandas Regional manager & procurement coordinator 031 268 5225 072 771 0072 reka.dulandas@netcare.co.za

St Augustine's Hospital Thandeka Mathunjwa Recipient coordinator 031 268 5225 031 202 8343 082 820 6245 maris-stella.mathunjwa@netcare.co.za

Inkosi Albert Luthuli Hospital Shannon Naidoo Recipient and procurement coordinator 031 240 2430 086 521 7163 083 775 7623 shannonnai@ialch.co.za

Greys Hospital Zibuyile (Buyi) Koloane Recipient and procurement coordinator 033 897 3000/78 072 292 8911 083 335 2623 zibuyile.koloane@kznhealth.gov.za

Ngwelezane Hospital Silindile Mthembu Recipient  coordinator 053 901 7198 078 264 9252 Silindile.Mthembu2@kznhealth.gov.za

Gateway Private Hospital Cindy Goldie Recipient and procurement   coordinator 031 492 1378 086 6033 463 083 301 1743 cindyg@busamed.co.za

KZN Cornea & Eye Association Carol Tonnesen Manager and coordinator 082 307 1654 kzneyebank@mweb.co.za 

KZN Cornea & Eye Association Tracey Gibbs Eyebenk coordinator 082 307 1654

Klerksdorp Hospital Naomi Mmahaswa Recipient coordinator 018 406 4401 076 682 9298 mmahaswa@nwpg.gov.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Elize Scheepers Tissue coordinator 056 343 0067 082 411 7109 elizevdb@telkomsa.net
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Netcare Head Office Mande Toubkin General manager 011 301 0244 086 682 3917 082 820 7914 mande.toubkin@netcare.co.za

Milpark Hospital Lizette Cooke Regional manager & procurement coordinator 011 489 1352 011 489 1309 082 820 5453 lizette.cooke@netcare.co.za

Milpark Hospital Gail Peggs Heart and lung recipient coordinator 011 489 1352 011 489 1309 083 297 7940 gail.peggs@netcare.co.za

Milpark Hospital Cynthia Hughes Kidney recipient coordinator 011 489 1352 011 489 1309 082 781 3143 cynthia.hughes@netcare.co.za

Milpark Hospital Penny Eales Paediatric heart recipient  coordinator 011 489 1352 011 489 1309 063 684 3327 penny.eales@netcare.co.za

Milpark Hospital Simangele Ngima Procurement coordinator 011 489 1352 011 489 1309 079 873 9924 simangele.ngima@netcare.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Carla Wilmans Transplant service line director 011 356 6000 011 482 1170 082 450 4069 carla.wilmans@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Marilize de Jager Procurement coordinator 011 356 6000 011 482 1170 083 556 6773 marlize.dejager@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Ayanda Mokwena Procurement coordinator 011 356 6000 011 482 1170 061 490 2376 ayanda.mokwena@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Santie Adams Adult liver recipient coordinator 011 356 6202 011 482 1170 079 509 6128 santie.adams@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Mary Duncan Paediatric recipient coordinator 011 356 6487 011 482 1170 082 576 2286 mary.duncan@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Sinesha Moodley Kidney recipient coordinator 011 356 6326 011 482 1170 083 570 8752 sinesha.moodley@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Rolanne Aitken Kidney recipient coordinator 011 356 6326 011 482 1170 082 802 5421 rolanne.aitken@mediclinic.co.za

Wits Donald Gordon Medical Centre Kamogelo Motlhomi Kidney recipient coordinator 011 356 6044 011 482 1170 074 735 4719 kamogelo.motlhomi@mediclinic.co.za

Charlotte Maxeke Academic Hospital Nancy Mokoe Kidney recipient coordinator 011 488 3841  011 488 3061 076 852 8536 nancy.makoe@gauteng.gov.za

Charlotte Maxeke Academic Hospital Anja Meyer Recipient and procurement   coordinator 011 488 3563 011 488 3061 076 729 2801 anjameyer85@yahoo.com

Charlotte Maxeke Academic Hospital Ntsoaki Madumo Educator 011 488 3863 011 488 3061 083 692 7419 kgatlimadumo@gmail.com

Chris Hani Baragwaneth Hospital Alomah Matsie Pooe Kidney recipient coordinator 011 933 9869 011 933 1514 082 700 5565 pooealomah@gmail.com

Helen Joseph Hospital Gwendolene Klaaste Kidney recipient coordinator 011 489 0167 086 767 1167 084 833 1980 gwendoleneklaaste@yahoo.co.za

Gauteng Cornea & Eyebank Lynne Pickering Director 011 489 1322 011 489 1333 082 852 9688 eyebank@global.co.za

Jakaranda Hospital Annette Otto Regional manager & procurement coordinator 012 421 6803 012 343 7311 082 820 6229 annette.otto@netcare.co.za

Jakaranda Hospital Marcia Faurie Procurement coordinator 012 421 6802 012 343 7311 082 820 6221 marcia.faurie@netcare.co.za

Jakaranda Hospital Lydia Botes Kidney recipient coordinator 012 421 6766 012  343 7311 082 445 6941 lydia.botes@netcare.co.za

Jakaranda Hospital Nthabiseng Sono Recipient  coordinator 012 421 6802 012  343 7311 082 606 8653 nthabiseng.sono@netcare.co.za

George Mukhari Hospital Sibongile Ndlovu Recipient  coordinator 012 521 4163 012 521 4467 073 321 6978 sibongile.ndlovu@ul.ac.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Marna Horn Tissue  coordinator 012 349 3500 012 349 3508 082 3798536 hornm@tut.ac.za 

Universitas Private Hospital Carol Du Plessis Recipient and procurement coordinator 079 873 9924 carol.duplessis@netcare.co.za

Centre for Tissue Engineering Sandra Venter Public relations manager & tissue coordinator 021-856 2146 0862192842 082 325 3448 VenterS@tut.ac.za 

Polokwane Hospital Maria Moetlo Recipient  coordinator 015 287 7154 015 297 1717 082 580 8394 moetlomaria5@gmail.com

Centre for Tissue Engineering Marna Horn Tissue  coordinator 012 349 3517 012 349 3508 082 3798536 hornm@tut.ac.za 

Gauteng - Pretoria 

Free State - Bloemfontein 

Polokwane 

Gauteng - Johannesburg
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